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Bz BE~NY GHEBX  BFFRE PF IRz BEA7 GEEB%X  BFEF&E
1 USD/JPY 33,060 445,830 13.49 6 NzZD/JPY 412,650 215,370
2 AUD/JPY 118,560 162,340 1.37 7 EUR/JPY 505,900 169,880 0.34
3 EUR/USD 196,152 228,086 1.16 8 AUD/USD 357,564 107,697 0.30
4 GBP/JPY 324,880 234,580 1.00 9 NzZD/USD 377,488 61,743 0.16
] CAD/JPY 458,130 252,320 0.55 10 GBP/USD 627,269 22,693 0.04
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#4 Pips) | @2 (A%) BEE (R | #EE PF

EUR/USD 51% 876.7 6, 746, 366 9,452, 392 2,706, 026 1. 401
EUR/JPY 55% 1,487. 60 -5, 306, 760 71,283,190 1,976, 430 1.372
GBP/USD 57% 636.5 -5, 608, 346 6, 823, 295 1,214,949 1.217
CAD/JPY 40% 518.8 -4, 588, 290 5,507, 060 918, 770 1.2
NZD/JPY 33% 132.3 -6, 130, 440 71,216, 660 1,086, 220 1.1717
AUD/JPY 35% 168 -5, 390, 970 5, 943, 200 552, 230 1.102
Usb/JpY 51% -20.8 -5, 506, 020 5,379, 420 -126, 600 0.977
AUD/USD 35% -109. 6 -5, 379,018 5,246,797 =132, 221 0.975
GBP/JPY 47% -324.2 -6, 103, 330 5, 360, 560 =142, 710 0.878
NZD/USD 29% -372.2 5, 396, 277 3,996, 019 -1, 400, 258 0.741 2
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2009412 H01H | 10,000,000

20094F128258 | 10,085,276 +85276 | 1194 | GBPIIPY | EURAISD | EUR/MEY us(gg\él)w Elggg‘;';Y
201046018308 | 10044324 | —40952 | 0gtg | UTDLIPY | GBRAUSD | EURAEY EU(EQ;?D GE(‘g g‘i';Y
201046028278 | 10407391 | +363067 | 1276 | EQRAEY | USDAPY ] GBEVUSD Eli%lé?D G?g g‘;';Y
20106038318 | 14227437 | +3820046 | 1.420 | GBD/USD | EURADSDC | NZDABY E%?éél)w Alg%;l)w
2010404308 | 15945994 | +1,718557 | 1151 | EQRAEY | GBRAPY 1 CAD/JBY G'?%g)SD NZ(%‘S”;Y
20104058318 | 17363178 | +1.417,184 | 1090 | EYREISD | CAD/IBY 1 AUDAUISD G'?%g)s') Elg%‘;')w
20104£06 H30H 14018482 | —3344,696 | 0.753 U%%j)PY NZ(%;{';Y AL(’%g)PY Elg%‘;';Y C’?g g;)PY
201026078128 | 13428501 | —589891 | 0.863 Eu(%lé)s') NZ(%%Q'D NZ(%‘(;')DY Rl Algg;‘z”;Y
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XERBRRICEEHRORAEREDEABLEFNTHYES,

XERRRREE - S8 EIREAICEYERRRIIERGT TEFT,
XKEFKRDEABRFEZRIAL LI FRIHZLDOTEHYELEA,

B AED
- REEE EX AR WEEK)  EXL—k  s0—X B2 RERS
CAD/JPY 5c 2010/7/5 15:22 2010/7/3 5:00 170 82.609 83.158 -93,330 15,617,354
NzZD/JPY 5c 2010/7/5 15:33 2010/7/5 10:00 250 60.446 61.045 -149,750 15,467,604
GBP/USD = 2010/7/5 17:47 2010/7/3 3:00 300 1.5182 1.51539 -74,029 15,393,575
GBP/JPY = 2010/7/5 18:05 2010/7/2 20:00 200 133.193 132.898 -59,000 15,334,575
EUR/JPY = 2010/7/5 20:23 2010/7/5 5:05 190 110.209 109.734 -90,250 15,244,325
CAD/JPY = 2010/7/5 20:25 2010/7/5 17:00 240 82.714 82.194 -124,800 15,119,525
NzZD/JPY = 2010/7/5 22:45 2010/7/5 17:00 260 60.653 60.16 -128,180 14,991,345
EUR/USD = 2010/7/5 22:49 2010/7/3 2:00 340 1.25461 1.25124 -100,545 14,890,800
GBP/USD 5c 2010/7/6 11:13 2010/7/6 3:00 460 1.51333 1.51316 6,849 14,897,649
GBP/JPY 5c 2010/7/6 11:14 2010/7/6 4:00 350 132.801 132.558 85,050 14,982,699
EUR/JPY 5c 2010/7/6 12:38 2010/7/6 3:00 400 110.004 109.789 86,000 15,068,699
CAD/JPY 5c 2010/7/6 12:38 2010/7/6 6:01 370 82.401 82.396 1,850 15,070,549
AUD/USD 5c 2010/7/6 13:36 2010/7/5 11:00 280 0.84295 0.83856 107,697 15,178,246
AUD/JPY 5c 2010/7/6 13:36 2010/7/6 6:01 330 73.616 73.46 51,480 15,229,726
NzZD/JPY 5c 2010/7/6 13:36 2010/7/6 7:00 330 60.365 60.214 49,830 15,279,556
NzZD/USD 5c 2010/7/6 13:37 2010/7/5 11:00 290 0.68968 0.68725 61,743 15,341,299
USD/JPY 5c 2010/7/6 14:26 2010/7/2 23:00 270 87.702 87.716 -3,780 15,337,519
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EUR/JPY 5t 2010/7/6 14:52 2010/7/6 13:00 380 109.804 110.179 -142,500 15,195,019
GBP/USD 5t 2010/7/6 15:07 2010/7/6 12:00 430 1.51305 1.51645 -128,401 15,066,618
USD/JPY B 2010/7/6 23:19 2010/7/6 23:00 610 87.629 87.581 -29,280 15,037,338
GBP/JPY B 2010/7/7 4:19 2010/7/7 0:00 180 133.077 132.343 -132,120 14,905,218
GBP/USD B 2010/7/7 419 2010/7/7 1:00 360 1.51833 1.51375 -144,161 14,761,057
AUD/USD B 2010/7/7 13:12 2010/7/7 3:00 340 0.84966 0.84715 -74,643 14,686,414
AUD/JPY B 2010/7/7 13:15 2010/7/7 2:00 260 74.536 74.08 -118,560 14,567,854
EUR/JPY B 2010/7/7 13:15 2010/7/7 3:00 270 110.419 109.98 -118,530 14,449,324
NZD/JPY B 2010/7/7 13:17 2010/7/7 2:00 320 60.764 60.343 -134,720 14,314,604
CAD/JPY B 2010/7/7 16:01 2010/7/7 2:00 300 83.003 82.595 -122,400 14,192,204
NzZD/USD B 2010/7/7 17:23 2010/7/7 3:00 400 0.69294 0.68937 —-124,424 14,067,780
GBP/JPY 5t 2010/7/7 20:17 2010/7/7 9:00 250 132.835 132.265 142,500 14,210,280
GBP/USD 5t 2010/7/7 20:17 2010/7/7 9:00 330 1.5156 1.51505 15,844 14,226,124
NzZD/USD 5t 2010/7/7 22:35 2010/7/7 21:00 360 0.6923 0.69635 -127,169 14,098,955
AUD/USD 5t 2010/7/7 22:36 2010/7/7 20:00 360 0.84838 0.85225 -121,553 13,977,402
EUR/USD 5t 2010/7/7 23:13 2010/7/7 20:00 350 1.25917 1.2623 -95,607 13,881,795
GBP/JPY 5t 2010/7/7 23:49 2010/7/7 22:00 190 132.24 132.79 -104,500 13,777,295
CAD/JPY 5t 2010/7/7 23:50 2010/7/7 22:00 240 82.625 83.115 -117,600 13,659,695
EUR/JPY 5t 2010/7/8 3:00 2010/7/8 2:00 220 109.924 110.485 -123,420 13,536,275
USD/JPY 5t 2010/7/8 3:09 2010/7/7 7:00 530 87.552 87.441 58,830 13,595,105
GBP/USD B 2010/7/8 16:42 2010/7/8 8:00 330 1.51775 1.51643 -38,470 13,556,635
GBP/USD 5t 2010/7/9 16:00 2010/7/9 4:00 300 1.51497 1.51931 -115,301 13,441,334
NZD/JPY B 2010/7/9 16:35 2010/7/8 21:00 240 62.201 62.522 77,040 13,518,374
NzZD/USD B 2010/7/9 16:35 2010/7/9 10:00 410 0.70787 0.70722 -23,568 13,494,806
USD/JPY B 2010/7/9 16:40 2010/7/8 18:00 400 88.127 88.379 100,800 13,595,606
CAD/JPY B 2010/7/9 17:57 2010/7/8 21:00 230 84.229 84.569 78,200 13,673,806
EUR/JPY B 2010/7/9 18:03 2010/7/8 21:00 180 111.486 111.952 83,880 13,757,686
AUD/JPY B 2010/7/9 18:03 2010/7/9 1:00 170 76.915 77.173 43,860 13,801,546
AUD/USD B 2010/7/9 18:03 2010/7/9 10:00 340 0.87524 0.87292 -69,748 13,731,798
EUR/USD B 2010/7/9 18:19 2010/7/8 16:00 340 1.26474 1.26613 41,817 13,773,615
GBP/USD B 2010/7/9 21:06 2010/7/9 20:00 300 1.51661 1.51183 -126,907 13,646,708
GBP/JPY B 2010/7/9 21:07 2010/7/8 18:00 190 133.675 133.712 7,030 13,653,738
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AUD/JPY B 2010/7/9 20:00 250 77.615 77.883 67,000
CAD/JPY B 2010/7/9 20:00 230 85.509 86.258 172,270
UsSb/JPY B 2010/7/9 20:00 540 88.566 89.096 286,200
NZD/JPY B 2010/7/9 21:00 300 62.732 63.027 88,500
GBP/JPY 5t 2010/7/12 5:05 190 133.715 133.869 -29,260
EUR/USD 5t 2010/7/12 8:00 390 1.26439 1.25903 186,269
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